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Anlage
Vogesenweg 10, 01309 Dresden
G 0351 318 780 inffo@bwdresden.de

Hallenadresse
Hepkestr. 138, 01277 Dresden
G 0351 318 780 info@bwdresden.de

Sportwart/in
Goldmann, Mathias
T 0172 7906308 mathias.goldmann@bwdresden.de

Jugendwart/in

Hennig, Martin
T 01795185679 martin.hennig@bwdresden.de
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Herren 60 | Oberliga Senioren
MF: Roland Wirlitsch; T 0351 2706739

m 0173 3740130; Wirlitsch@t-online.de
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TheiRen, Jorg
Emmerich, Michael
Laustréer, Olaf

Ponhl, Stephan

Prof. Dr. Franzke, Uwe
Wirlitsch, Roland
Schiedsrichter

Karn, Ulrich

Schiller, Jens
Strandt, Bernd
Linke, Peter
Hagedorn, Christoph
Stephan, Michael
Noeske, Harald
Erler, Horst

Dr. Tippelt, UIf

Dr. Fahlbusch, Dieter
Silbermann, Thomas
Koénig, Alf-Rudiger
Dr. Tausche, Peter
Gorka, Peter

Dr Purkert, Wolfgang
Klotsche, Jirgen
Keeve, Martin
Wiedenmann, Michael
Walther, Frank
Spielberger, Fritz
Drechsler, Uwe
Dietrich, Ottokar

Dr. Fiehn, Hendrik
GroR3e, Bernd

ID-Nr.

16300131
16402993
16250723
16402353
16161954
16000264

16161694
16300433
13800583
14300160
16201780
16350766
14402112
14700387
16350106
14202617
16302297
15451776
14200344
14200288
15203830
15352826
15452053
14902280
14300159
16252490
16163509
14904253
16102239
15502716

LK
LK8,3
LK8,8
LK11,7
LK11,9
LK13,2
LK13,9

LK14,1
LK15,2
LK15,5
LK15,5
LK16,5
LK16,8
LK17,6
LK17,6
LK17,8
LK18,2
LK20,4
LK20,5
LK20,6
LK20,6
LK21,5
LK21,8
LK21,9
LK22,5
LK23,2
LK23,7
LK24,4
LK24,5
LK24,5
LK24,5

DR-Sen.
D283/H60

Ra. Name (Nat.)

31 Prof. Dr. Hagen, Lutz Michael
32 Kreuzer, Stefan

33 Niedenhoff, Wolfgang

34 Schiederer, Franz

35 Prof. Dr. Stohwasser, Ralf
36 Zickert, André

37 LiRner, Ralph

38 Baumann, Andreas

39 Fichtner, Helmut

40 Matthes, Steffen

41 Dr. Schmidt, Detlef

42 Dr. Schroder, Sascha

43 Brandt, David

44 Hinz, Thorsten

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr. LK

16203005 LK24,5
16162086 LK24,5
15012024 LK24,5
15252189 LK24,5
15951954 LK24,5
16252491 LK24,5
16002253 LK24,5
14660823 LK24,5
15253038 LK24,6
16302269 LK24,6
16302334 LK24,6
16200315 LK24,8
16052405 LK25,0
16451236 LK25,0
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